Nr. Platz Zeit Name Vorname Verein Jahrgang
Ergebnis Breidenbach 12.4.2015 Stand 21:00

R.1.1: 6.7 Manner C-Klasse

60 1 01:34:14  Brenner Nico RSV Sturmvogel Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweil 1996
59 2 Horstmann Christian Wheels over Frankfurt 1980
33 3 01:34:56  Herbert Luca RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V. 1994
10 4 01:35:22 Hutschenreuter Hans KSV Baunatal - Radsport - 1981
53 5 Briick Victor RSG GieRen und Wieseck e.V. 1996
26 6 Klonk Thomas RSC Mars-Rotweiss 02 Frankfurt e.V. 1985
49 7 Lorshach Thomas TV Jahn Siegen v. 1879 e.V. - Radsport - 1983
40 8 Haussmann Sascha RSV Nassovia Limburg e.V. 1973
39 9 Gehlsdorf Jorg RSV Nassovia Limburg e.V. 1983
41 10 Miiller Manuel RV 1904/27 GieRen Kleinlinden e.V. 1989
14 11 Stosius Florian Mountainbike-Club Wehrheim e.V. 1979
19 12 Schafer Johannes RC 07 Fulda e.V. 1996
37 13 01:35:40  Henkel Joshua RSV Froh Fulda e.V. 1996
58 14 01:35:48  Zziircher Armin Radsportgemeinschaft Buchenau e.V. 1982
31 15 Uhl Tim RSC Wiesbaden e.V. 1977
16 16 Hadrich Thomas RC 07 Fulda e.V. 1961
38 17 Schaeufle Stefan RSV Kurpfalz Schwetzingen e.V. 1981
43 18 Miiller Daniel Radsportgemeinschaft Buchenau e.V. 1982
48 19 Kolb Constantin TSV Braunshardt 1889 e.V. 1993
12 20 Lautenschldger Marco MSC Salzbodetal e.V. im ADAC 1984
42 21 Osthues Julian RV 1904/27 GieRen Kleinlinden e.V. 1989
29 22 Perdok Christian RSC Mars-Rotweiss 02 Frankfurt e.V. 1978

44 23 Poczopko Robert Radsportgemeinschaft Buchenau e.V. 1979
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R.2.1: 6.16 Schuler U13
Ergebnis Breidenbach 12.4.2015 Stand 22:00

Name
Rathjen
Buch
Siebert
Viau
Kramer

Pértner

Vorname
Nils
Hannah
Jadon David
Jaouen
Lukas

Vivien

Verein

RSV Froh Fulda e.V.

Tuspo Weende e.V. Gottingen

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

RV 1904/27 GieRen Kleinlinden e.V.

Radsportgemeinschaft Buchenau e.V.

RV Sossenheim 1895 e.V.

Jahrgang

2004
2002
2004
1905
1905
2003
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00:21:25
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R.2.2: 6.18 Schiiler U11
Ergebnis Breidenbach 12.4.2015 Stand 21:00

Name
Fahrendorff
Strack
Nissel

Petry
Ferencak
Grund
Stumpf
Stumpf
Rutsch
Fahrendorff

Firneisen

Vorname
Linus
Aria

Tim
Paul-Felix
Robert
Maya Luisa
Klemens
Veit
Marlen
Tristan

lven

Verein
Tuspo Weende e.V. Gottingen
RC Adler Kéln 1921 e.V.

RV 1904/27 GieBen Kleinlinden e.V.

Tuspo Weende e.V. Gottingen
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

RV Sossenheim 1895 e.V.
Tuspo Weende e.V. Gottingen
Tuspo Weende e.V. Gottingen
TV Dorf-Erbach e.V. - Radsport -
Tuspo Weende e.V. Gottingen
Tuspo Weende e.V. Gottingen

Jahrgang

2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
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R.3.1: 6.12 Jugend mannlich U17
Ergebnis Breidenbach 12.4.2015 Stand 21:00

Zeit

00:59:37
01:00:25
01:01:50
01:01:59
-1 Runde

-2 Runden

-4 Runden

Name
Hahner
Verstappen
Bruni
Pilatus
Jakob

Kling
Zimmer
Hagenbruch
Jehn
Gleixner
Braun
Jackel

Fritz

Wist
Schwarz
Michalski

Krammig

Vorname
Mika Jan
Paul
Martin
Sebastian
Jonas
Laurenz
Niclas

Jan

Justus
Nico
Maximilian
Bastian
Julius
Julius
Johannes
Luca Mateo

Louis

Verein
RSV Froh Fulda e.V.

Radsportgemeinschaft Buchenau e.V.

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
Velociped-Club 1899 Darmstadt e.V.
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.
RSC Reinheim 1980 e.V.
RSG Giellen & Wieseck

Radsportgemeinschaft Buchenau e.V.

RSV Froh Fulda e.V.
RSC Reinheim 1980 e.V.
RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

Radsportgemeinschaft Buchenau e.V.

RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

RSV Nassovia Limburg e.V.

RFV 1990 Die Lowen Weimar e.V.
RFV 1990 Die Léwen Weimar e.V.
RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

Jahrgang

1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000



R.3.2: 6.14 Schuler U15
Ergebnis Breidenbach 12.4.2015 Stand 22:00

Nr. Platz Zeit Name Vorname Verein

266 1 00:33:03  Oelke Tim RSV Blau-WeiR 1983 Meiningen e.V.
277 2 00:33:39 Buck-Gramcko  Tobias Tuspo Weende e.V. Géttingen

258 3 00:34:11 Linke Markus RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

265 4 00:34:21 Burghardt Luis RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

279 5 00:35:33  streicher Tom Velociped-Club 1899 Darmstadt e.V.
252 6 Schomburg Marten RFV 1990 Die Lowen Weimar e.V.
256 7 Jager Julien RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

267 8 Hahner Finn RSV Froh Fulda e.V.

261 9 Stockert Justin RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

281 10 00:36:37  Kranz Marvin RV Sossenheim 1895 e.V.

276 11 Rutsch Lucille TV Dorf-Erbach e.V. - Radsport -
264 12 Broggini Fabian RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

250 13 Hyna Oliver RFV 1990 Die Léwen Weimar e.V.
255 14 Jautsch Tobias RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

257 15 Kallenbach Lorenzo RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

260 16 Rauch Eric RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

262 17 Zierenner Leo RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

254 18 Jahn Maric RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V.

280 19 Gottlinger Malte RV Sossenheim 1895 e.V.

283 20 Stadler Reiner RSG Frankfurt 1890 e.V.

275 21 Reinhardt Florian SSG Bensheim 1984 e.V.

271 22 Porschewski Georg RV Sossenheim 1895 e.V.

270 23 Wiegand Florian RV 1904/27 GieRen Kleinlinden e.V.
282 24 Pahl Martin Tuspo Weende e.V. Géttingen

Jahrgang

1900

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
1900
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
1900
1900
2001
2001
2001
2001



Jedermann
Ergebnis Breidenbach 12.4.2015 Stand 21:00

Nr. Platz Zeit Name Vorname Verein Jahrgang

29 1 01:01:04  Golegar Georg Dynamo Bortshausen 1970
17 2 01:01:04  KeRler Dirk RV Germania 1912 Rockenberg e.V. 1966
35 3 01:01:12  schulz Rocco Rotz Racing 1975
26 4 01:01:52  Meister Duncan

31 5 01:02:03  Quitzow Bernd Team Car-Special.de 1966
37 6 01:03:28  schmidt Thomas MSC Salzbddetal 1977
36 7 01:03:46  Hanika Thomas RSG GieRen-Wieseck 1967
11 8 01:04:07  Roland Thomas Fun-Bike Asslar e.V. 1970
32 9 01:04:37 Klein Andreas HIPF Racing 1979
34 10 -1 Runde  Beilborn Micahel RSG Buchenau 1960
21 11 Lembke Mario RV Germania 1912 Rockenberg e.V.

30 12 Kockerling Arnold RSG Buchenau 1961
25 13 Garbe Martin

16 14 Schafer Martin-Benedikt RSC Mars-Rotweiss 02 Frankfurt e.V. 1986
13 15 Haberland Tapani Rotz Racing 1978
15 16 -2 Runden Wetzel Marco ohne Verein 1978
33 17 Fritzkowski Jonathan HIPF Racing 1989
14 18 Armbrust Ralf Themisis.com 1963
10 19 Kronberg Fred Bike Box Fulda 1963
38 20 Richter Hans-Jiirgen 1957
24 21 -3 Runden Grife Michael 1968
22 22 Haffner Heidi

12 23 Schmidt Vanessa MSC Salzbddetal 1992
23 24 Kunkel Michael 1969
19 25 Boris Michael 1975
27 26 -6 Runden Bulmahn Anna 1997



